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8822 주주류류산산업업

2007년도 4/4분기 주정원료 및 상황표

구입량

사용량

구입량
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사용량

구입량
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구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

15,229.080

8,288.370

2,083.000

2,115.000

3,500.000

146.000

783.280

163.000

535.800

690.810

400.000

400.000

2,300.000

721.000

1,627.000

1,848.600

1,500.000

2,500.000

2,203.960

50,583.280

42,000.000

5,083.000

5,083.000

11,314.000

7,814.000

3,508.280

2,725.000

3,510.000

3,510.000

1,926.000

1,926.000

6,907.000

4,607.000

5,427.000

5,427.000

5,989.000

4,489.000

6,919.000

6,419.000

2,999.000

5,039.495

1,330.000

1,330.000

98.000

918.000

918.000

751.000

780.095

1,169.000

744.400

11,000.000

11,000.000

1,330.000

1,330.000

2,042.000

2,042.000

716.000

716.000

918.000

918.000

496.000

496.000

1,209.000

1,209.000

1,451.000

1,451.000

1,169.000

1,169.000

1,669.000

1,669.000

246.263

17.478

25.800

11.960

191.025

1,795.325

1,795.275

216.780

216.780

332.478

332.478

117.050

117.000

149.960

149.960

81.000

81.000

197.041

197.041

237.000

237.000

191.025

191.025

272.991

272.991

합 계

서영주정

진로발효

서안주정

두 산

하이트주정

풍국주정

일신실업

MH에탄올

한국알콜

창해에탄올

구 분
쌀보리(M/T) 겉보리(M/T) 절감(M/T)
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구입량

사용량

구입량
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사용량
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구입량

사용량

구입량
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구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

구입량

사용량

16,770.710

13,240.225

4,180.900

3,238.485

0.000

42.570

664.440

637.500

392.820

263.740

0.000

1,282.840

3,787.000

1,026.600

389.100

1,098.240

2,364.900

2,271.500

4,991.550

3,378.750

64,145.120

71,117.931

9,086.220

7,911.285

9,764.510

11,680.570

4,170.410

4,095.500

4,838.830

5,656.618

2,061.740

3,511.568

6,582.770

8,718.960

7,063.760

8,965.980

8,604.630

8,132.700

11,972.250

12,444.750

30,248.117

27,597.719

2,577.629

1,635.723

5,349.974

4,494.430

1,629.564

1,717.658

2,930.074

2,216.523

1,842.999

1,771.371

2,421.613

2,137.983

2,934.296

2,813.702

1,762.166

1,590.354

5,049.021

5,275.874

3,750.781

3,944.101

136,126.568

136,474.123

11,465.518

10,968.513

19,709.160

19,094.137

8,597.364

8,795.758

9,126.825

9,035.788

9,602.126

9,526.521

10,895.151

11,033.029

10,854.537

11,091.426

10,944.256

10,962.993

27,402.021

27,962.597

17,529.610

18,033.361

9,274.328

9,431.228

833.769

833.769

1,446.789

1,446.789

668.652

668.652

680.730

680.730

713.566

708.466

826.681

826.681

844.631

844.631

824.688

824.688

1,073.979

1,235.979

1,360.843

1,360.843

10,286.328

10,281.228

833.769

833.769

1,446.789

1,446.789

668.652

668.652

680.730

680.730

713.566

708.466

826.681

826.681

844.631

844.631

824.688

824.688

2,085.979

2,085.979

1,360.843

1,360.843

55,833.655

72,353.432

3,582.005

4,326.054

17,500.940

20,301.176

3,835.645

4,032.651

5,117.983

5,711.272

2,524.873

3,030.748

3,770.009

9,147.698

8,642.187

9,386.185

2,431.790

6,425.383

8,428.223

9,992.265

248,890.175

248,888.265

29,751.654

29,751.654

46,203.176

46,203.176

16,027.571

16,027.571

20,736.395

20,736.395

11,902.418

11,902.418

27,331.698

27,331.698

32,993.805

32,993.805

26,462.783

26,462.783

37,480.675

37,478.765

합 계

서영주정

진로발효

서안주정

두 산

하이트주정

풍국주정

일신실업

MH에탄올

한국알콜

창해에탄올

구 분
타피오카(M/T) 조주정(㎘) 수입주정(㎘) 현미(M/T)

4/4분기 누 계 4/4분기 누 계4/4분기 누 계4/4분기 누 계


